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排水バルブ　４０A

空冷管

油槽寸法

制御範囲

制御方法

型　　　式
寸　　　法

油　　　量

重　　　量

ST-８０型
W９３０×D５９０×H８００
W８６０×D４３０
５０L

比例制御方式
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１６０～２２０

サーモスタット

接続口径１５A

過熱防止装置

排油バルブ　３２A

ガスコック

熱管

バーナー

サーモスタット
過熱防止　センサー
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1
2
0

90

7
0

熱　　　量 １９.７Kw（１７,０００Kcal/h)
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930

ガスコック
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